AGGREGATE AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015

PARISH

ALVESCOT
ASCOTT-UNDER-WYCHWOOD
ASTHAL
ASTON,COTE,SHIFFORD & CHIMNEY
BAMPTON

BLACK BOURTON

BLADON

BLENHEIM

BRIZE NORTON

BROADWELL

BRUERN

BURFORD TOWN COUNCIL
CARTERTON TOWN COUNCIL
CASSINGTON

CHADLINGTON

CHARLBURY TOWN COUNCIL
CHASTLETON

CHILSON

CHIPPING NORTON TOWN COUNCIL
CHURCHILL & SARSDEN
CLANFIELD

COMBE

CORNBURY & WYCHWOOD
CORNWELL

CRAWLEY

CURBRIDGE & LEW
DUCKLINGTON

ENSTONE

EYNSHAM

FAWLER

FIFIELD

FILKINS & BROUGHTON

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX
OXON CC

£p
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41

TVPA
£p
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51

160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51

WODC PARISHES

£p
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63

£p
48.90
103.32
11.53
36.42
77.51
47.74
30.29
0.00
5091
7.4
0.00
73.72
91.85
37.53
19.41
64.70
0.00
5.40
81.75
49.06
41.17
38.05
0.00
0.00
271
37.79
43.04
32.60
47.17
0.00
38.81
58.81

TOTAL
£p
1,499.45
1,553.87
1,462.08
1,486.97
1,528.06
1,498.29
1,480.84
1,450.55
1,501.46
1,457.96
1,450.55
1,524.27
1,542.40
1,488.08
1,469.96
1,515.25
1,450.55
1,455.95
1,532.30
1,499.61
1,491.72
1,488.60
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,473.26
1,488.34
1,493.59
1,483.15
1,497.72
1,450.55
1,489.36
1,509.36

A B C

£ p £ p £ p
999.64 1,166.23 1,332.85
1,035.92 1,208.56 1,381.22
974.73 1,137.17 1,299.63
991.32 1,156.53 1,321.75
1,018.71 1,188.49 1,358.28
998.87 1,165.33 1,331.82
987.23 1,151.76 1,316.30
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
1,000.98 1,167.80 1,334.63
971.98 1,133.96 1,295.97
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
1,016.19 1,185.54 1,354.91
1,028.27 1,199.64 1,371.02
992.06 1,157.39 1,322.74
979.98 1,143.30 1,306.63
1,010.17 1,178.52 1,346.89
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
970.64 1,132.40 1,294.18
1,021.54 1,191.78 1,362.05
999.75 1,166.36 1,332.99
994.49 1,160.22 1,325.98
992.41 1,157.79 1,323.20
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
982.18 1,145.86 1,309.57
992.23 1,157.59 1,322.97
995.73 1,161.68 1,327.64
988.77 1,153.56 1,318.36
998.49 1,164.89 1,331.31
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
99291 1,158.39 1,323.88
1,006.25 1,173.94 1,341.66

BANDINGS

D

£p
1,499.45
1,553.87
1,462.08
1,486.97
1,528.06
1,498.29
1,480.84
1,450.55
1,501.46
1,457.96
1,450.55
1,524.27
1,542.40
1,488.08
1,469.96
1,515.25
1,450.55
1,455.95
1,532.30
1,499.61
1,491.72
1,488.60
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,473.26
1,488.34
1,493.59
1,483.15
1,497.72
1,450.55
1,489.36
1,509.36

SCHEDULE 4

E

£p
1,832.67
1,899.18
1,786.99
1,817.41
1,867.63
1,831.25
1,809.92
1,772.90
1,835.12
1,781.96
1,772.90
1,863.00
1,885.16
1,818.77
1,796.62
1,851.98
1,772.90
1,779.50
1,872.82
1,832.86
1,823.22
1,819.41
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,800.66
1,819.09
1,825.50
1,812.74
1,830.55
1,772.90
1,820.33
1,844.78

F

£ p
2,165.87
2,244.48
2,111.89
2,147.85
2,207.20
2,164.20
2,138.99
2,095.24
2,168.78
2,105.94
2,095.24
2,201.72
2,227.91
2,149.45
2,123.28
2,188.70
2,095.24
2,103.04
2,213.32
2,166.10
2,154.71
2,150.20
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,128.04
2,149.83
2,157.41
2,142.33
2,163.37
2,095.24
2,151.30
2,180.19

G

£ p
2,499.09
2,589.79
2,436.81
2,478.29
2,546.77
2,497.16
2,468.07
2,417.59
2,502.44
2,429.94
2,417.59
2,540.46
2,570.67
2,480.14
2,449.94
2,525.42
2,417.59
2,426.59
2,553.84
2,499.36
2,486.21
2,481.01
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,455.44
2,480.57
2,489.32
2,471.92
2,496.21
2,417.59
2,482.27
2,515.61

H

£ p
2,998.90
3,107.74
2,924.16
2,973.94
3,056.12
2,996.58
2,961.68
2,901.10
3,002.92
2,915.92
2,901.10
3,048.54
3,084.80
2,976.16
2,939.92
3,030.50
2,901.10
2,911.90
3,064.60
2,999.22
2,983.44
2,977.20
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,946.52
2,976.68
2,987.18
2,966.30
2,995.44
2,901.10
2,978.72
3,018.72



AGGREGATE AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015

PARISH

FINSTOCK

FREELAND

FULBROOK
GLYMPTON

GRAFTON & RADCOT
GREAT TEW

HAILEY
HANBOROUGH
HARDWICK WITH YELFORD
HEYTHROP

HOLWELL

IDBURY

KELMSCOTT

KENCOT
KIDDINGTON WITH ASTERLEIGH
KINGHAM

LANGFORD

LEAFIELD

LITTLE FARINGDON
LITTLE TEW

LYNEHAM
MILTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD
MINSTER LOVELL
NORTH LEIGH
NORTHMOOR

OVER NORTON
RAMSDEN

ROLLRIGHT

ROUSHAM

SALFORD

SANDFORD ST MARTIN

BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX

OXON CcC
£p
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41
1,208.41

TVPA
£p
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51
160.51

WODC PARISHES

£p
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63
81.63

£p
41.98
92.11
17.17
0

0

0
23.48
65.38

15.36

o O O o

47.11
31.09
69.72

69.18
4351
42.56
28.03
73.89
61.44

355

454
23.79

TOTAL
£p
1,492.53
1,542.66
1,467.72
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,474.03
1,515.93
1,450.55
1,465.91
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,497.66
1,481.64
1,520.27
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,519.73
1,494.06
1,493.11
1,478.58
1,524.44
1,511.99
1,486.05
1,450.55
1,495.95
1,474.34

A B C

£ p £ p £ p
995.03 1,160.85 1,326.70
1,028.45 1,199.84 1,371.26
978.49 1,141.55 1,304.64
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
982.69 1,146.46 1,310.25
1,010.63 1,179.05 1,347.50
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
977.28 1,140.15 1,303.03
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
998.45 1,164.84 1,331.26
987.77 1,152.38 1,317.02
1,013.52 1,182.43 1,351.35
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
1,013.16 1,182.01 1,350.87
996.05 1,162.04 1,328.06
995.41 1,161.30 1,327.21
985.73 1,150.00 1,314.30
1,016.30 1,185.67 1,355.06
1,008.00 1,175.99 1,343.99
990.71 1,155.81 1,320.94
967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38
997.31 1,163.51 1,329.74
982.90 1,146.70 1,310.53

BANDINGS
D

£p
1,492.53
1,542.66
1,467.72
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,474.03
1,515.93
1,450.55
1,465.91
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,497.66
1,481.64
1,520.27
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,450.55
1,519.73
1,494.06
1,493.11
1,478.58
1,524.44
1,511.99
1,486.05
1,450.55
1,495.95
1,474.34

SCHEDULE 4 (CONT'D)

E

£p
1,824.21
1,885.48
1,793.89
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,801.60
1,852.81
1,772.90
1,791.67
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,830.48
1,810.90
1,858.11
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,772.90
1,857.45
1,826.08
1,824.92
1,807.16
1,863.21
1,847.99
1,816.29
1,772.90
1,828.39
1,801.98

F

£ p
2,155.88
2,228.29
2,120.04
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,129.16
2,189.68
2,095.24
2,117.43
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,163.29
2,140.15
2,195.95
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,095.24
2,195.17
2,158.09
2,156.72
2,135.73
2,201.97
2,183.99
2,146.52
2,095.24
2,160.82
2,129.60

G

£ p
2,487.56
2,571.11
2,446.21
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,456.72
2,526.56
2,417.59
2,443.19
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,496.11
2,469.41
2,533.79
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,417.59
2,532.89
2,490.11
2,488.52
2,464.31
2,540.74
2,519.99
2,476.76
2,417.59
2,493.26
2,457.24

H

£ p
2,985.06
3,085.32
2,935.44
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,948.06
3,031.86
2,901.10
2,931.82
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,995.32
2,963.28
3,040.54
2,901.10
2,901.10
2,901.10
3,039.46
2,988.12
2,986.22
2,957.16
3,048.88
3,023.98
2,972.10
2,901.10
2,991.90
2,948.68



SCHEDULE 4 (CONT'D)
AGGREGATE AMOUNTS OF COUNCIL TAX 2014/2015

PARISH BASIC AMOUNT OF COUNCIL TAX < BANDINGS >
OXON CC TVPA  WODC PARISHES TOTAL A B C D E F G H
£ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p £ p
SHILTON 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 40.48 1,491.03 994.03 1,159.68 1,325.36 1,491.03 1,822.38 2,153.71 2,485.06 2,982.06
SHIPTON-UNDER-WYCHWOOD 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 46.70 1,497.25 998.17 1,164.52 1,330.89 1,497.25 1,829.98 2,162.70 2,495.42 2,994.50
SOUTH LEIGH 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 38.48 1,489.03 992.69 1,158.13 1,323.58 1,489.03 1,819.93 2,150.82 2,481.72 2,978.06
SPELSBURY 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 19.50 1,470.05 980.04 1,143.37 1,306.71 1,470.05 1,796.73 2,123.41 2,450.09 2,940.10
STANDLAKE 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 31.89 1,482.44 988.30 1,153.00 1,317.73 1,482.44 1,811.88 2,141.30 2,470.74 2,964.88
STANTON HARCOURT 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 43.14 1,493.69 995.80 1,161.75 1,327.73 1,493.69 1,825.63 2,157.55 2,489.49 2,987.38
STEEPLE BARTON 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 25.50 1,476.05 984.04 1,148.03 1,312.05 1,476.05 1,804.07 2,132.07 2,460.09 2,952.10
STONESFIELD 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 2111 1,471.66 981.11 1,144.62 1,308.14 1,471.66 1,798.70 2,125.73 2,452.77 2,943.32
SWERFORD 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 23.30 1,473.85 982.57 1,146.32 1,310.09 1,473.85 1,801.38 2,128.90 2,456.42 2,947.70
SWINBROOK & WIDFORD 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 16.12 1,466.67 977.79 1,140.74 1,303.71 1,466.67 1,792.60 2,118.52 2,444.46 2,933.34
TACKLEY 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 59.46 1,510.01 1,006.68 1,174.45 1,342.23 1,510.01 1,845.57 2,181.13 2,516.69 3,020.02
TAYNTON 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 48.64 1,499.19 999.47 1,166.03 1,332.62 1,499.19 1,832.35 2,165.50 2,498.66 2,998.38
WESTCOT BARTON 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 0.00 1,450.55 967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38 1,450.55 1,772.90 2,095.24 2,417.59 2,901.10
WESTWELL 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 0.00 1,450.55 967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38 1,450.55 1,772.90 2,095.24 2,417.59 2,901.10
WITNEY TOWN COUNCIL 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 123.92 1,574.47 1,049.65 1,224.58 1,399.53 1,574.47 1,924.36 2,274.24 2,624.12 3,148.94
WOODSTOCK 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 57.33 1,507.88 1,005.26 1,172.79 1,340.34 1,507.88 1,842.97 2,178.05 2,513.14 3,015.76
WOOTTON 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 29.05 1,479.60 986.41 1,150.79 1,315.20 1,479.60 1,808.41 2,137.20 2,466.01 2,959.20
WORTON 1,208.41 160.51 81.63 0.00 1,450.55 967.04 1,128.20 1,289.38 1,450.55 1,772.90 2,095.24 2,417.59 2,901.10



